AJR Filtration, Inc. •
• Micron ratings from 0.5 to 90
• All industry standard and custom sizes available
• Wide chemical compatibility
• Excellent oil absorbing capabilities
• Handles on all bags
Ordering Information
Bag Dimensions
Size Diam. Length
P1 =     7.06”     16.5”
P2 =     7.06”     32.0”
P3 =     4.12”      8.0”
P4 =     4.12”    14.0”
P5 =     4.12”     24.0”
P7 =     5.50”     15.0”
P8 =     5.50”     21.0”
P9 =     5.50”     31.0”
P11 =   8.50“    16.0”
P12 =   8.50”     32.0”
C1 =     7.31”    16.5”
C2 =     7.31”     32.5”
RP-1 = 8.0”
RP-2 = 8.0”
PC-1 = 9.0”
PC-2 = 9.0”
X1 =     4.35”
X2 =     4.35”
POMF - Polypropylene
PEMF - Polyester
See Chart
See Chart
S = Galvanized steel
SS = Stainless steel
PP = Polypropylene ring
T = Titanium
P = AJR-P Flange
F = AJR-F Flange
OSS = AJR OSS Flange
NR = No ring
H = Handle (Standard on all ring style bags)
Standard ring bags have a galvanized steel ring (stainless steel
optional) sewn in the top of the bag. They are supplied with
sewn seams standard.
top of the bag.
materials .
The optional addition of a needle punched felt layer provides a
This multilayer technology option results in a true graded density
material with high performance levels.
Polypropylene
0.5A     1A      2A      5A    10A    25A    50A     90A
Polyester
HIGH EFFICIENCY FILTER BAG
Inner Layer
Meltblown
Meltblown
Outer Cover
POMF and PEMF High Efficiency Microfiber Filter Bags
Ordering Information
.5A 1A 2A 5A 10A 25A 50A 90A
Polypropylene · · · · · · · ·
Polyester · · · · · · · ·
POMF - Polypropylene See Chart P1 7 16 S = Galvanized Steel H = Handle (Standard on a l l  ring s tyle bags)
PEMF - Polyester See Chart P2 7 32 SS = Stainless Steel
P3 4 8 PP = Polypropylene Ring
P4 4 14 T = Titanium
P5 4 24 P = P Flange
P7 5.5 15 F = F Flange
P8 5.5 21 OSS = OSS Flange
P9 5.5 31 NR = No Ring
P11 8.5 16
P12 8.5 32
C1 7.3 16.5
C2 7.3 32.5
RP-1 8 30
RP-2 8 40
PC-1 9 20
PC-2 9 30
X01 6 20
s
Liquid Filter Data Sheet
(847)  680-0566
11/23
MidwestFilter.comMidwest Filter LLC West Chicago, IL 60185
Op�onsRing/Flange StyleLength
Bag Dimension
 Size Diam.Micron Ra�ngMedia Type
Micron RatingHigh Efficiency Materials (95% Min)
E = Santoprene Rubber Flange
Example:
POMF5AP1SH
Media
Type
Micron
Rating
Bag
Dimensions
Ring
Style Options
POMF                  5A                 P1                   S               H